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Preisliste Garantieverlängerung  

Gültig ab 01.01.2024 

Preisänderungen vorbehalten 

 

Moto Guzzi  
Kundenpreis 

(inkl. MwSt.) 
  1 Jahr 2 Jahre 

 bis 900 cc  CHF 217.00   CHF 344.00  

 901 cc bis 1000 cc  CHF 290.00   CHF 449.00  

 *1000 cc bis 1200 cc  CHF 326.00   CHF 510.00  

 über 1200 cc  CHF 394.00   CHF 615.00  
* Ausgenommen GRISO und 1200 SPORT 

 


